High voltage Holiday Detector
DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2021 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. HHD.v.LW-W2103
PosiTest HHD Verifier
Spring Connector
PosiTest HHD Verifier standalone voltmeter

64 cm x 6.4 cm x 13 cm 1.6 kg (3.6 lbs.)
(25" x 2.5" x 5") with 72 Wh battery (no electrodes)
Conforms to ASTM D4787/D5162/G62, ISO 29601,
NACE SP0188/SP0274/SP0490, AS3894.1
PosiTest HHD with
included fan brush
High voltage Holiday Detector
Electrode Options
Please Note: Each spring includes two pre-installed spring couplers. A spring connector
(HHDCONNECT) is required to attach the PosiTest HHD to the spring couplers. Custom sizes
and bulk pricing available. Additional couplers (HHDCOUPLER - 2 pack) are available.
Rolling Spring Electrodes
Rolling Spring Coil for 4” pipe (102 mm) OD HHDSPRING4
Rolling Spring Coil for 6” pipe (152 mm) OD HHDSPRING6
Rolling Spring Coil for 8” pipe (203 mm) OD HHDSPRING8
Rolling Spring Coil for 10” pipe (254 mm) OD HHDSPRING10
Rolling Spring Coil for 12” pipe (304 mm) OD HHDSPRING12
Rolling Spring Coil for 14” pipe (356 mm) OD HHDSPRING14
Rolling Spring Coil for 16” pipe (406 mm) OD HHDSPRING16
Rolling Spring Coil for 20” pipe (508 mm) OD HHDSPRING20
Rolling Spring Coil for 24” pipe (610 mm) OD HHDSPRING24
Rolling Spring Coil for 30” pipe (762 mm) OD HHDSPRING30
Rolling Spring Coil for 36” pipe (914 mm) OD HHDSPRING36
Flat Wire Brush Electrodes
Flat Brush 51 mm/2” HHDFLTBRSH2
Flat Brush 152 mm/6” HHDFLTBRSH6
Flat Brush 203 mm/8” HHDFLTBRSH8
Flat Brush 305 mm/12” HHDFLTBRSH12
Flat Brush 610 mm/24” HHDFLTBRSH24
Flat Brush 914 mm/36” HHDFLTBRSH36
Flat Brush 1219 mm/48” HHDFLTBRSH48
Fan Brush Electrodes*
Fan Brush 152 mm/6” HHDFANBRSH
Conductive Rubber Paddle
Conductive Paddle 102 mm/4” HHDPADDLE
For a complete list of available electrodes
visit www.defelsko.com/hhd
Rolling Spring Electrodes
Flat Wire Brush Electrodes
*   PosiTest HHD Kits comes complete with a Fan Brush.
Compatability Chart
Model Adaptor Ordering Code
SPY not required†
PCWI HHDPCWIADPT
Tinker and Rasor HHDTRADPT
266 & 280 HHD266ADPT
†  The PosiTest HHD is compatible with SPY coils, brushes, and accessories.
Use spring and brush electrodes made by other
manufacturers with DeFelsko adaptors.
Custom sizes available upon request